PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2011 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
C
u
rr
e

Series 3000 Smart Meters
Mini Meters
Multiple Meter Units (MMUs)
EM Pro Energy Allocation Systems
Leviton recommends solid core transformers (CTs) for revenue-grade billing. Our 100A and 200A color coded CTs assist with correct installation by indicating
phase monitored.  Split core CTs are also available upon request for applications where power cannot be interrupted during installation. Our 100-1200 Amp Split
Core CTs offer +/-1% accuracy.
ORDERING INFORMATION
IMS P/N LEVITON P/N DESCRIPTION FOR USE WITH ANY
CT Kit 3 CDA02-212 CT Kit, 200:0.1A, 0.72”, Red, Black  200 Amp Meter
CT Kit 4 CDA02-312 CT Kit, 200:0.1A, 0.72”, Blue, Red, Black  200 Amp Meter
CT Kit 5 CDE01-211 CT Kit, 100:0.1A, 0.67”, Red, Black  100 Amp Meter
CT Kit 6 CDE01-311 CT Kit, 100:0.1A, 0.67”, Blue, Red, Black  100 Amp Meter
CT Kit 7 CDE02-211 CT Kit, 200:0.1A, 0.67”, Red, Black  200 Amp Meter
CT Kit 8 CDE02-311 CT Kit, 200:0.1A, 0.67”, Blue, Red, Black  200 Amp Meter
CT100148BKSO-0.67 CDE01-K11 100:0.1A, Solid Core, 0.67”, Black  100 Amp Meter
CT100148BLSO-0.67 CDE01-L11 100:0.1A, Solid Core, 0.67”, Blue  100 Amp Meter
CT100148RDSO-0.67 CDE01-R11 100:0.1A, Solid Core, 0.67”, Red  100 Amp Meter
CT100148SP-095 CTD01-K16 100:0.1A, Split Core, .94 x .94”  100 Amp Meter
CT200148BKSO-0.67 CDE02-K11 200:0.1A, Solid Core, 0.67”, Black  200 Amp Meter
CT200148BkSO-0.72 CDE02-K12 200:0.1A, Solid Core, 0.72”, Black  200 Amp Meter
CT200148BLSO-0.67 CDE02-L11 200:0.1A, Solid Core, 0.67”, Blue  200 Amp Meter
CT200148BLSO-0.72 CDA02-L12 200:0.1A, Solid Core, 0.72”, Blue  200 Amp Meter
CT200148RDSO-0.67 CDE02-R11 200:0.1A, Solid Core, 0.67”, Red  200 Amp Meter
CT200148RDSO-0.72 CDA02-R12 200:0.1A, Solid Core, 0.72”, Red  200 Amp Meter
CT200148SP-095 CTD02-K16 200:0.1A, Split Core, .94 x .94”  200 Amp Meter
CT400148SO-1.5 CDF04-K24 400:0.1A, Solid Core, 1.5”  400 Amp Meter
CT400148SO-2.25 CDF04-K36 400:0.1A, Solid Core, 2.25”  400 Amp Meter
CT400148SO-3.5 CDF04-K56 400:0.1A, Solid Core, 3.5”  400 Amp Meter
CT400148SP-142 CTD04-K23 400:0.1A, Split Core, 1.4 x 1.4”  400 Amp Meter
CT600148SO-1.5 CDF06-K24 600:0.1A, Solid Core, 1.5”  600 Amp Meter
CT600148SO-2.25 CDF06-K36 600:0.1A, Solid Core, 2.25”  600 Amp Meter
CT600148SP-S33 CTC06-K46 600:0.1A, Split Core, 2.75 x 3.5"  600 Amp Meter
CT800148SO-1.5 CDF08-K24 800:0.1A, Solid Core, 1.5”  800 Amp Meter
CT800148SO-2.25 CDF08-K36 800:0.1A, Solid Core, 2.25”  800 Amp Meter
CT800148SO-3.5 CDF08-K56 800:0.1A, Solid Core, 3.5”  800 Amp Meter
CT800148SP-S33 CTC08-K46 800:0.1A, Split Core, 2.75 x 3.5”  800 Amp Meter
CT1200148SO-3.5 CDF12-K56 1200:0.1A, Solid Core, 3.5”  1200 Amp Meter
CT1200148SP-S36 CTC12-K65 1200:0.1A, Split Core, 6.5 x 3.5"  1200 Amp Meter
CT1200148SP-S57 CTC12-K99 1200:0.1A, Split Core, 5 x 7"  1200 Amp Meter
CT1600148SP-S46 CTC16-K96 1600:0.1A, Split Core, 4 x 6”  1600 Amp Meter
CT2000148SP-S46 CTC20-K96 2000:0.1A, Split Core, 4 x 6”  2000 Amp Meter
CT2500148SP-S46 CTC25-K96 2500:0.1A, Split Core, 4 x 6”  2500 Amp Meter
Connect With Leviton
Integrated Metering Systems (IMS), a leading manufacturer of revenue-grade sub-metering solutions for 20 years is now part of Leviton’s complete line of
ighting and energy management solutions. A complementary addition to Leviton’s current line, we offer solutions to meet all measurement and  verification
based opportunities such as smart metering, load management and LEED rating achievement. With the addition of sub-metering, Leviton offers a total solution